Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Collins - (1209028) - 1066 Swimmers - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.78
30.79
30.87
31.11
31.24
31.44
31.72
31.80
32.61
35.10
35.38
37.28
37.49

39.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.80
30.78
31.24
30.79
31.11
30.87
31.44
31.72

32.61
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

496
496
492
481
475
466
454
450
417
335
327
279
275
229

WA Pts

450
496
475
496
481
492
466
454
417

Round

Round

F

m M I

T

Date

19/10/19
29/06/19
20/10/18
24/11118
06/07/19
30/06/18
21/04/18
16/11/19
21/10117
09/04/17
14/01/17
19/11/16
09/10/16
27/08/16

Date

16/11/19
19/10/19
06/07/19
29/06/19
24/1118
20/10/18
30/06/18
21/04/18
21/10117

Meet

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet

Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational Meet

RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Hailsham Club Championships 2018

Hailsham Club Championships 2019

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017

Tom Handley Open Meet

Hastings Santa Chaser Open Meet

Eastbourne Open Meet

East Sussex Invitation Meet

Meet

Hailsham Club Championships 2019

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational Meet

RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Hailsham Club Championships 2018

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition

Venue

Crawley
Tunbridge Wells
Crawley
Medway Park LC
Hailsham
Tunbridge Wells
Hailsham
Hailsham
Crawley

Arun

Brighton
Hastings
Eastbourne

Hailsham

Venue

Hailsham
Crawley
Hailsham
Tunbridge Wells
Medway Park LC
Crawley
Tunbridge Wells
Hailsham

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hastings

Hastings

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham

Hailsham

1066swimmers
1066swimmers
1066swimmers
1066swimmers

1066swimmers

Club Swam Under

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hastings
Hastings
Hailsham

Hailsham

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.10
35.38
37.28
37.49

39.84

Copyright 2024

335

279
275
229

09/04/17
14/01/17
19/11/16
09/10/16

27/08/16

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017
Tom Handley Open Meet

Hastings Santa Chaser Open Meet
Eastbourne Open Meet

East Sussex Invitation Meet

Arun
Brighton
Hastings
Eastbourne

Hailsham

1066swimmers
1066swimmers
1066swimmers
1066swimmers

1066swimmers

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



