Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Collins - (1209028) - 1066 Swimmers - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.78	496	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Hailsham	2
30.79	496	F	29/06/19	RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells	Hailsham	3
30.87	492	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Hastings	2
31.11	481	Н	24/11/18	Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet	Medway Park LC	Hastings	3
31.24	475	F	06/07/19	Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
31.44	466	F	30/06/18	RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells	Hailsham	3
31.72	454	Н	21/04/18	Hailsham Club Championships 2018	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
31.80	450	F	16/11/19	Hailsham Club Championships 2019	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
32.61	417	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley		2
35.10	335	F	09/04/17	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017	Arun	1066swimmers	3
35.38	327	F	14/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	1066swimmers	3
37.28	279	F	19/11/16	Hastings Santa Chaser Open Meet	Hastings	1066swimmers	2
37.49	275	F	09/10/16	Eastbourne Open Meet	Eastbourne	1066swimmers	3
39.84	229	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	1066swimmers	4

Swims in Date Order

WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
450	F	16/11/19	Hailsham Club Championships 2019	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
496	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Hailsham	2
475	F	06/07/19	Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
496	F	29/06/19	RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells	Hailsham	3
481	Н	24/11/18	Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet	Medway Park LC	Hastings	3
492	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Hastings	2
466	F	30/06/18	RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells	Hailsham	3
454	Н	21/04/18	Hailsham Club Championships 2018	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
417	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley		2
	450 496 475 496 481 492 466 454 417	450 F 496 F 475 F 496 F 481 H 492 F 466 F 454 H 417 F	450 F 16/11/19 496 F 19/10/19 475 F 06/07/19 496 F 29/06/19 481 H 24/11/18 492 F 20/10/18 466 F 30/06/18 454 H 21/04/18 417 F 21/10/17	450F16/11/19Hailsham Club Championships 2019496F19/10/19Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition475F06/07/19Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational Meet496F29/06/19RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala481H24/11/18Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet492F20/10/18Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018466F30/06/18RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala454H21/04/18Hailsham Club Championships 2018417F21/10/17Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	450F16/11/19Hailsham Club Championships 2019Hailsham496F19/10/19Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course CompetitionCrawley475F06/07/19Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational MeetHailsham496F29/06/19RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open GalaTunbridge Wells481H24/11/18Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open MeetMedway Park LC492F20/10/18Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018Crawley466F30/06/18RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open GalaTunbridge Wells454H21/04/18Hailsham Club Championships 2018Hailsham417F21/10/17Sussex County ASA Winter Short CompetitionCrawley	450F16/11/19Hailsham Club Championships 2019HailshamHailsham496F19/10/19Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course CompetitionCrawleyHailsham475F06/07/19Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational MeetHailshamHailsham496F29/06/19RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open GalaTunbridge WellsHailsham481H24/11/18Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open MeetMedway Park LCHastings492F20/10/18Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018CrawleyHastings466F30/06/18RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open GalaTunbridge WellsHailsham454H21/04/18Hailsham Club Championships 2018HailshamHailsham417F21/10/17Sussex County ASA Winter Short CompetitionCrawleyCrawley

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

35.10	335	F	09/04/17	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017	Arun	1066swimmers	3
35.38	327	F	14/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	1066swimmers	3
37.28	279	F	19/11/16	Hastings Santa Chaser Open Meet	Hastings	1066swimmers	2
37.49	275	F	09/10/16	Eastbourne Open Meet	Eastbourne	1066swimmers	3
39.84	229	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	1066swimmers	4

Page 2 / 2